
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:01:32 PM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

César Chávez Dual Spanish Immersion

BUS 157
07:43 AM 52ND PL & MANGUM RD

07:47 AM 48TH PL & HOLLYWOOD RD

07:50 AM IROQUOIS ST & RHODE ISLAND AVE

07:58 AM ST ANDREWS PL @ NEIGHBORHOOD PARK ENTRANCE

BUS 158
07:30 AM 54TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

07:33 AM 58TH AVE @ PLAYGROUND

07:37 AM 56TH AVE & EMERSON ST

07:40 AM 59TH AVE & CARTERS LN

07:44 AM EASTPINE DR & PATTERSON ST

07:45 AM 63RD AVE & ROANOKE AVE

07:49 AM RIVERDALE RD AND 54TH AVE

07:54 AM 6413 KENILWORTH AVE

07:57 AM 60TH AVE AND TENNYSON ST

BUS 159
07:15 AM CHEVERLY AVE & EUCLID ST

07:18 AM 63RD AVE & GLADYS NOON SPELLMAN ES DRIVEWAY

07:23 AM 57TH AVE & TUXEDO RD

07:31 AM 40TH AVE AND NEWARK RD

07:34 AM PARKWOOD ST AND 40TH PL

07:38 AM 3309 BUNKER HILL RD (JOES MOVEMENT EMPORIUM)

07:42 AM 35TH ST & OTIS ST

07:47 AM 39TH ST AND ALLISON ST

07:51 AM CHILLUM RD & QUEENSTOWN DR

07:54 AM ENTRANCE TO KINGS PARK PLAZA APTS

07:56 AM BRIGHTON RD & RUSSELL AVE

07:59 AM 4901 EASTERN AVE @ ST. ANN CENTER FOR CHILDREN

08:02 AM CHILLUM RD AND 18TH AVE

08:05 AM 1ST ENTRANCE TO LA SALLE APTS

BUS 160
07:35 AM 71ST AVE @ IN FRONT OF WOODRIDGE ELEM SIGN

07:43 AM 69TH AVE & BEACON LIGHT RD

07:50 AM 72ND AVE & TAYLOR ST

07:53 AM COOPER LN & ELDRIDGE ST & PERRY CT

08:07 AM 20TH AVE AND BEECHWOOD RD

BUS 161
07:28 AM FINNS LN & KIDMORE LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:01:32 PM Page 2 of 6

07:33 AM FONTAINEBLEAU DR AND KAREN ELAINE DR

07:37 AM POWHATAN ST & TOPTON ST

07:39 AM 85TH PL AND RAVENSWOOD RD

07:42 AM QUENTIN ST & SPRAGUE PL

07:44 AM HARLAND ST AND SARA ST

07:49 AM RIVERDALE RD @ ENTRANCE TO CHESTNUT RIDGE APTS

07:53 AM MARTINS LN & LOIS LN

BUS 162
07:33 AM SPRINGHILL DR & SPRINGHILL LN & SPRINGHILL TER

07:39 AM RUATAN ST AND 58TH AVE

07:46 AM CHESTNUT HILL RD & WELLESLEY DR

07:55 AM 5051 PIERCE AVE (COLLEGE PARK COMMUNITY CENTER)

08:03 AM WELLS BLVD AND PURDUE ST

08:08 AM NORTHWEST DR & TOLEDO TER

BUS 312
07:34 AM SENTINEL DR AND MONITOR  ST

07:43 AM CHILLUM MANOR RD AND KNOLLBROOK DR

07:47 AM FAIRVIEW AVE AND RED TOP RD

07:51 AM 6733 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE

07:54 AM RAY RD IN FRONT OF RIDGECREST ELEM

07:57 AM RIGGS RD & ROSEDALE PL

08:00 AM CHILLUM RD & PARKER HOUSE TER

08:03 AM SARGENT RD & VALLEY DR

08:05 AM 15TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

08:06 AM 5429 SARGENT RD

BUS 313
07:04 AM 3227 CHERRY MILL DR

07:07 AM BOND RD AND POWDER MILL RD

07:10 AM 2848 POWDER MILL RD @ DRIVEWAY ENTERANCE

07:14 AM KILLDEER AVE & TOWHEE AVE

07:17 AM CRUZE PL & RIGGS RD

07:21 AM 26TH AVE & FALLING BROOK TER

07:25 AM HUGHES RD AND HIGBEE RD

07:30 AM HAMPSHIRE DR AND TONBRIDGE TERR

07:41 AM ADELPHI TERRACE APTS DRIVEWAY

07:46 AM 9012 ADELPHI RD

07:52 AM METZEROTT RD AND HERITAGE PARK DR @ BUS STOP SIGN

07:56 AM 15TH AVE IN FRONT OF LANGLEY PK-MCCORMICK ELEM

08:02 AM CHICKASAW DR & NAVAHOE DR

08:04 AM 15TH AVE & KANAWHA ST

BUS 332



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:01:33 PM Page 3 of 6

07:08 AM CLAGETT RD & COLLEGE HEIGHTS DR

07:12 AM CLAGETT RD & EVERSFIELD DR

07:17 AM DREXEL RD & RHODE ISLAND AVE

07:23 AM NICHOLSON ST AND 48TH AVE

07:28 AM JEFFERSON ST & RENAISANCE SQ ARTIST'S HOUSING DRIVEWAY

07:31 AM 48TH AVE & DECATUR ST

07:34 AM BALTIMORE AVE & BURLINGTON RD

07:38 AM CRITTENDEN ST & 42ND AVE

07:42 AM 42ND AVE & OGLETHORPE ST

07:50 AM 37TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

07:54 AM 37TH PL & GALLATIN ST

07:58 AM NICHOLSON ST AND 31ST AVE

08:02 AM NICHOLSON ST AND THE MALL RD

08:06 AM 23RD AVE & AGER RD

BUS 477
07:39 AM 26TH AVE & COOL SPRING RD

07:42 AM 21ST PL & RUATAN ST

07:44 AM 20TH AVE & RED OAK DR

07:50 AM 24TH AVE & JUDSON ST

07:54 AM 19TH PL AND LAGUNA RD

07:56 AM KEOKEE ST AND NEW RIGGS RD

07:59 AM RIGGS RD @ CAMPUS GARDENS ENT NEAR FIREHOUSE

08:04 AM 16TH PL & ERSKINE ST

08:07 AM 18TH AVE & AVALON PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:01:33 PM Page 4 of 6

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

César Chávez Dual Spanish Immersion

BUS 144
03:01 PM 15TH AVE & KANAWHA ST

03:06 PM CHICKASAW DR & NAVAHOE DR

03:10 PM 15TH AVE IN FRONT OF LANGLEY PK-MCCORMICK ELEM

03:14 PM METZEROTT RD AND HERITAGE PARK DR @ BUS STOP SIGN

03:23 PM HAMPSHIRE DR AND TONBRIDGE TERR

03:27 PM ADELPHI TERRACE APTS DRIVEWAY

03:29 PM 9012 ADELPHI RD

03:32 PM 23RD AVE & APACHE ST

03:35 PM HUGHES RD AND HIGBEE RD

03:39 PM 26TH AVE & FALLING BROOK TER

03:42 PM KILLDEER AVE & TOWHEE AVE

03:48 PM CHERRY MILL DR AND CHERRY TREE CT

03:52 PM POWDER MILL RD AND BOND RD

03:55 PM 2848 POWDER MILL RD @ DRIVEWAY ENTERANCE

BUS 151
03:03 PM 1ST ENTRANCE TO LA SALLE APTS

03:06 PM CHILLUM RD AND 18TH AVE

03:10 PM 4901 EASTERN AVE @ ST. ANN CENTER FOR CHILDREN

03:14 PM BRIGHTON RD & RUSSELL AVE

03:18 PM CHILLUM RD & QUEENSTOWN DR

03:22 PM 39TH ST AND ALLISON ST

03:30 PM 3309 BUNKER HILL RD (JOES MOVEMENT EMPORIUM)

03:36 PM PARKWOOD ST AND 40TH PL

03:39 PM 40TH AVE AND NEWARK RD

03:47 PM 57TH AVE & TUXEDO RD

03:53 PM 63RD AVE & GLADYS NOON SPELLMAN ES DRIVEWAY

03:56 PM CHEVERLY AVE & EUCLID ST

BUS 152
02:56 PM 18TH AVE & AVALON PL

02:59 PM 16TH PL & ERSKINE ST

03:04 PM RIGGS RD @ CAMPUS GARDENS ENT NEAR FIREHOUSE

03:07 PM KEOKEE ST AND NEW RIGGS RD

03:10 PM 19TH PL AND LAGUNA RD

03:14 PM 24TH AVE & JUDSON ST

03:22 PM 21ST PL & RUATAN ST

03:25 PM 26TH AVE & COOL SPRING RD

BUS 153



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:01:33 PM Page 5 of 6

03:00 PM 3799 EAST-WEST HWY @ LOVING DAYCARE

03:10 PM MARTINS LN & LOIS LN

03:15 PM RIVERDALE RD @ ENTRANCE TO CHESTNUT RIDGE APTS

03:21 PM HARLAND ST AND SARA ST

03:25 PM QUENTIN ST & SPRAGUE PL

03:27 PM 85TH PL AND RAVENSWOOD RD

03:31 PM POWHATAN ST & TOPTON ST

03:33 PM FONTAINEBLEAU DR AND KAREN ELAINE DR

03:38 PM FINNS LN & KIDMORE LN

BUS 154
03:07 PM 60TH AVE AND TENNYSON ST

03:10 PM 6413 KENILWORTH AVE

03:14 PM RIVERDALE RD AND 54TH AVE

03:19 PM 63RD AVE & ROANOKE AVE

03:22 PM EASTPINE DR & PATTERSON ST

03:26 PM 59TH AVE & CARTERS LN

03:29 PM 56TH AVE & EMERSON ST

03:35 PM 54TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

BUS 155
03:00 PM 20TH AVE AND BEECHWOOD RD

03:15 PM COOPER LN & ELDRIDGE ST & PERRY CT

03:18 PM 72ND AVE & TAYLOR ST

03:20 PM 70TH AVE & SHEPHERD ST

03:27 PM 69TH AVE & BEACON LIGHT RD

03:33 PM 71ST AVE @ IN FRONT OF WOODRIDGE ELEM SIGN

BUS 157
03:00 PM 23RD AVE & AGER RD

03:08 PM 48TH AVE & DECATUR ST

03:17 PM NICHOLSON ST AND THE MALL RD

03:21 PM NICHOLSON ST AND 31ST AVE

03:28 PM 37TH PL & GALLATIN ST

03:31 PM 37TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

03:36 PM 42ND AVE & OGLETHORPE ST

03:42 PM BALTIMORE AVE & BURLINGTON RD

03:45 PM JEFFERSON ST & RENAISANCE SQ ARTIST'S HOUSING DRIVEWAY

03:50 PM NICHOLSON ST AND 48TH AVE

03:56 PM DREXEL RD & RHODE ISLAND AVE

BUS 158
03:02 PM CHILLUM MANOR RD AND KNOLLBROOK DR

03:05 PM FAIRVIEW AVE AND RED TOP RD

03:09 PM 6733 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:01:33 PM Page 6 of 6

03:12 PM RAY RD IN FRONT OF RIDGECREST ELEM

03:15 PM RIGGS RD & ROSEDALE PL

03:18 PM CHILLUM RD & PARKER HOUSE TER

03:22 PM SARGENT RD & VALLEY DR

03:24 PM 15TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

03:25 PM 5429 SARGENT RD

03:28 PM 6120 SARGENT RD @ ROLLING CREST COMM CTR

03:40 PM 6800 ADELPHI RD

BUS 159
03:02 PM NORTHWEST DR & TOLEDO TER

03:07 PM SENTINEL DR AND MONITIOR ST

03:13 PM WELLS BLVD AND PURDUE ST

03:20 PM 5051 PIERCE AVE (COLLEGE PARK COMMUNITY CENTER)

03:34 PM RUATAN ST AND 58TH AVE

03:39 PM SPRINGHILL DR & SPRINGHILL LN & SPRINGHILL TER

BUS 160
03:05 PM ST ANDREWS PL @ NEIGHBORHOOD PARK ENTRANCE

03:13 PM IROQUOIS ST & RHODE ISLAND AVE

03:16 PM 48TH PL & HOLLYWOOD RD

03:20 PM 52ND PL & MANGUM RD


